

BID TABULATIONS
PROJECT: MORMON TREK BOULEVARD FOUR LANE TO THREE LANE CONVERSION AND LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS
DATE: 6/26/2018

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE		STREB CONSTRUCTION		HAWKEYE PAVING CORP.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
1.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	172.3	UNIT	30.00	5,169.00	45.00	7,753.50	150.00	25,845.00	42.00	7,236.60
2.	EXCAVATION, CL 13 WASTE	1026	CY	15.00	15,390.00	26.00	26,676.00	18.00	18,468.00	20.00	20,520.00
3.	TOPSOIL, FURNISH AND SPREAD	195	CY	15.00	2,925.00	50.00	9,750.00	48.50	9,457.50	70.00	13,650.00
4.	TOPSOIL, STRIP, SALVAGE & SPREAD	574	CY	5.00	2,870.00	17.00	9,758.00	28.00	16,072.00	25.00	14,350.00
5.	MODIFIED SUBBASE	3335	SY	10.00	33,350.00	7.50	25,012.50	9.75	32,516.25	16.00	53,360.00
6.	SHOULDER FINISHING, EARTH	16.54	STA	315.00	5,210.10	390.00	6,450.60	800.00	13,232.00	200.00	3,308.00
7.	STANDARD/SLIP FORM PCC, CLASS C3, 8 IN.	2967	SY	80.00	237,360.00	60.00	178,020.00	65.00	192,855.00	85.00	252,195.00
8.	MANHOLE, STORM SEWER, SW-401, 48 IN.	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,200.00	4,200.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
9.	INTAKE, SW-510	1	EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
10.	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR	3	EA	850.00	2,550.00	600.00	1,800.00	650.00	1,950.00	1,000.00	3,000.00
11.	SUBDRAIN LONGITUDINAL, (SHOULDER) 6 IN.	284	LF	13.00	3,692.00	20.00	5,680.00	14.00	3,976.00	20.00	5,680.00
12.	SUBDRAIN OUTLET, DR-303	2	EA	250.00	500.00	430.00	860.00	550.00	1,100.00	500.00	1,000.00
13.	STORM SEWER GRAVITY MAIN, TRENCHED, RCP, 2000D (CLASS III), 15 IN.	11	LF	150.00	1,650.00	135.00	1,485.00	195.00	2,145.00	250.00	2,750.00
14.	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	2648	SY	10.00	26,480.00	10.00	26,480.00	14.50	38,396.00	15.00	39,720.00
15.	REMOVAL OF INTAKES AND UTILITY ACCESSES	1	EA	675.00	675.00	900.00	900.00	650.00	650.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
16.	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	983	SY	10.00	9,830.00	10.00	9,830.00	20.00	19,660.00	8.00	7,864.00
17.	SIDEWALK PCC 4 IN.	165	SY	85.00	14,025.00	48.00	7,584.00	51.00	8,415.00	54.00	8,910.00
18.	SIDEWALK PCC 6 IN.	993	SY	60.00	59,580.00	48.00	47,664.00	55.00	54,615.00	65.00	64,545.00
19.	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	311	SF	40.00	12,440.00	38.50	11,973.50	110.00	34,210.00	45.00	13,995.00
20.	DRIVEWAY, PCC, 8 IN.	66	SY	50.00	3,300.00	60.00	3,960.00	75.00	4,950.00	90.00	5,940.00
21.	REMOVAL OF PAVED DRIVEWAY	43	SY	15.00	645.00	10.00	430.00	50.00	2,150.00	15.00	645.00
22.	SAFETY CLOSURE	5	EA	300.00	1,500.00	160.00	800.00	150.00	750.00	150.00	750.00
23.	REMOVAL AND REINSTALLATION OF FENCE, CHAIN LINK	52	LF	30.00	1,560.00	47.00	2,444.00	44.00	2,288.00	40.00	2,080.00
24.	REMOVAL OF FENCE, CHAIN LINK	41	LF	15.00	615.00	18.00	738.00	17.00	697.00	20.00	820.00
25.	REMOVAL OF FENCE, WOOD FENCE	237	LF	5.00	1,185.00	9.00	2,133.00	8.20	1,943.40	10.00	2,370.00
26.	FENCE, TEMPORARY	252	LF	15.00	3,780.00	23.50	5,922.00	22.00	5,544.00	7.00	1,764.00
27.	REMOVE AND REINSTALL SIGN AS PER PLAN	2	EA	150.00	300.00	270.00	540.00	250.00	500.00	250.00	500.00
28.	PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUBE POSTS	531	LF	10.00	5,310.00	8.50	4,513.50	8.00	4,248.00	8.00	4,248.00
29.	PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUBE POST ANCHOR, BREAK-AWAY SOIL INSTALLATION	53	EA	150.00	7,950.00	80.00	4,240.00	75.00	3,975.00	75.00	3,975.00
30.	PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUBE POST ANCHOR, BREAK-AWAY CONCRETE INSTALLATION	1	EA	250.00	250.00	160.00	160.00	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
31.	TYPE A SIGNS, SHEET ALUMINUM	279	SF	20.00	5,580.00	18.00	5,022.00	17.00	4,743.00	17.00	4,743.00
32.	TRAFFIC SIGNAL	1	LS	500,000.00	500,000.00	464,000.00	464,000.00	435,000.00	435,000.00	440,000.00	440,000.00
33.	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
34.	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WATERBORNE OR SOLVENT BASED	513.48	STA	12.00	6,161.76	8.50	4,364.58	8.00	4,107.84	8.00	4,107.84
35.	PAINTED SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS, WATERBORNE OR SOLVENT BASED	177	EA	75.00	13,275.00	63.00	11,151.00	60.00	10,620.00	60.00	10,620.00
36.	PAVEMENT MARKINGS REMOVED	221.35	STA	25.00	5,533.75	48.00	10,624.80	45.00	9,967.50	45.00	9,967.50
37.	SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS REMOVED	6	EA	95.00	570.00	110.00	660.00	100.00	600.00	100.00	600.00
38.	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	25,600.00	25,600.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00
39.	CD JOINT ASSEMBLY	17	EA	85.00	1,445.00	440.00	7,480.00	100.00	1,700.00	150.00	2,550.00
40.	PATCH, FULL-DEPTH FINISH BY AREA	360	SY	165.00	59,400.00	120.00	43,200.00	125.00	45,000.00	105.00	37,800.00
41.	PATCH, FULL-DEPTH FINISH BY AREA (50 FEET OR GREATER IN LENGTH)	317	SY	95.00	30,115.00	100.00	31,700.00	100.00	31,700.00	105.00	33,285.00
42.	PATCH, FULL-DEPTH FINISH BY COUNT	13	EA	95.00	1,235.00	200.00	2,600.00	250.00	3,250.00	600.00	7,800.00
43.	SUBBASE (PATCHES)	677	SY	10.00	6,770.00	11.00	7,447.00	12.50	8,462.50	18.00	12,186.00
44.	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	55,000.00	55,000.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00
45.	VALVE BOX EXTENSION	3	EA	225.00	675.00	650.00	1,950.00	250.00	750.00	500.00	1,500.00
46.	FENCE, CEDAR, 72 IN.	237	LF	25.00	5,925.00	65.00	15,405.00	61.00	14,457.00	60.00	14,220.00
47.	LIGHTING	1	LS	245,000.00	245,000.00	219,000.00	219,000.00	205,000.00	205,000.00	210,000.00	210,000.00
48.	SODDING	310	SQ	75.00	23,250.00	60.00	18,600.00	56.00	17,360.00	56.00	17,360.00
49.	STABILIZATION CROP - SEEDING AND FERTILIZING (URBAN)	0.36	ACRE	3,250.00	1,170.00	1,100.00	396.00	1,000.00	360.00	1,000.00	360.00
50.	SILT FENCE	416	LF	2.50	1,040.00	1.60	665.60	1.50	624.00	2.00	832.00
51.	REMOVAL OF SILT FENCE OR SILT FENCE FOR DITCH CHECKS	416	LF	1.00	416.00	0.20	83.20	0.10	41.60	0.10	41.60
52.	MAINTENANCE OF SILT FENCE OR SILT FENCE FOR DITCH CHECKS	42	LF	1.00	42.00	1.60	67.20	1.50	63.00	2.00	84.00
53.	PERIMETER AND SLOPE SEDIMENT CONTROL DEVICE, 9 IN. DIA.	2502	LF	3.00	7,506.00	1.80	4,503.60	1.70	4,253.40	2.00	5,004.00
54.	REMOVAL OF PERIMETER AND SLOPE SEDIMENT CONTROL DEVICE	2502	LF	1.00	2,502.00	0.55	1,376.10	0.50	1,251.00	0.10	250.20
55.	MOBILIZATIONS, EROSION CONTROL	4	EA	500.00	2,000.00	540.00	2,160.00	500.00	2,000.00	500.00	2,000.00
56.	MOBILIZATIONS, EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	800.00	800.00	750.00	750.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL					\$1,484,702.61		1,416,119.68		1,527,312.24		1,460,329.99